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1 102931 SAPTAMI MAHATA 91.50 66.20 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 103152 SUBRATA MAHATA 91.30 54.80 50.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 2

3 103528 SUSAMA MAHATA 90.70 72.20 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 103596 DEBABRATA MAHATA 90.10 47.40 42.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 4

5 103091 PUJA MAHATA 90.00 49.00 37.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 5

6 102934 CHANCHALA MAHATA 89.70 72.00 45.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 6

7 102933 BINAPANI MAHATA 89.70 66.80 52.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 103302 SUJATA MAHATA 89.60 53.00 34.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 103444 PURABI MAHATA 88.30 70.20 47.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 9

10 103170 SUMIT SINGHA 87.70 55.20 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 10

11 102870 GOBINDA MAHATA 86.00 70.00 67.30 NSOU OBCB 11

12 102827 SUNITA MAHATA 83.81 60.60 47.50 NSOU OBCB 12

13 103421 MUNMUN MAHATA 83.80 65.40 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 13

14 103138 KOUSHIK MAHATA 83.70 66.20 47.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 14

15 102621 SUKANTA MAHATA 83.50 59.60 57.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 15

16 102944 SABITA MAHATA 83.20 83.00 67.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 102663 BIKODAR MAHATO 83.00 79.40 59.50 SKBU OBCB 17

18 100973 DULA CHAPAYAR 83.00 66.60 52.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 18

19 102203 BINA MAHATA 80.60 74.20 67.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 19
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20 102928 BIPASA MAHATA 80.30 71.80 50.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 20

21 103425 PARIMAL MAHATA 80.13 52.00 32.10 NSOU GEN 21

22 102178 SHREYASHI ROY 80.10 78.00 79.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 22

23 101381
SUMANTA KUMAR

MAHATA
80.00 78.40 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 23

24 103177 MRINMAY MAHATA 79.90 80.40 58.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 24

25 101669 SENTU MAHATA 79.90 76.60 65.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 25

26 103057 PARSURAM MAHATO 79.60 75.00 57.70 SKBU OBCB 26

27 102118 KEYA RANI MAHATA 79.60 73.60 43.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 27

28 101273 BARNALI MAHATA 79.50 44.40 39.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 28

29 102032 AJOY MAHATA 79.30 57.60 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 29

30 101312 LAXMAN KISKU 79.30 51.60 34.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 30

31 103202 SUBHA MAHATA 78.90 80.20 85.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 31

32 101673 DIPIKA MAHATA 78.70 51.20 34.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 32

33 102926 HARIPRIYA MAHATA 78.60 75.60 55.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 33

34 103420 DIPIKA MAHATA 78.20 61.60 42.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 34

35 101148
CHHANDA RANI

MAHATA
78.20 42.60 33.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 35

36 103167 RANJANA MAHATA 78.00 44.20 28.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 36
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37 101553 BHABANI MAHATA 77.90 53.80 31.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 37

38 103624 RALI HANSDA 77.50 80.40 78.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 38 60
Hearing

Impaired

39 103604 SOMBARI GHOSH 77.50 58.20 49.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 39

40 103480 KALYANI MAHATA 77.50 50.60 43.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 40

41 101559 AMBIKA MAHATA 77.50 48.60 30.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 41

42 101190 SRIJAN HANSDA 77.40 43.60 38.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 42

43 101423 RITU PANIYA 77.20 47.80 38.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 43

44 103141
AGNISWAR

DEBSINGHA
77.00 69.50 11.70 MAKUT OBCB 44

45 102325
MANIKANCHAN

MAHATA
77.00 64.20 66.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 45

46 102921 PRABHATI MAHATA 76.90 78.40 68.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 46

47 103496 JAGADISH MAHATA 76.70 48.20 33.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 47

48 103396 DEBASISH MAHATA 76.60 54.60 39.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 48

49 103212
RADHAKRISHNA

MAHATA
76.58 78.80 73.10

NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 49

50 101836 SABITRI MAHATA 76.50 70.40 39.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 50

51 103456 LAKSHMI MAHATA 76.40 70.60 45.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 51

52 102774 MAHIM MAHATA 76.40 52.80 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 52
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53 102322 JHUMPA MAHATA 76.40 49.40 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 53

54 100990 SUCHITRA MAHATA 76.20 64.40 47.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 54

55 103514 PRASANTA MAHATA 76.10 49.00 33.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 55

56 103416 ANURADHA MAHATA 75.50 48.20 32.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 56

57 103530
KALICHARAN

MAHATA
75.20 50.00 43.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 57

58 101183 SHRABANI MAHATA 75.10 71.60 64.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 58

59 101215 REBA RANI MAHATO 74.80 55.00 39.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 59

60 102948 PRITILATA MAHATA 74.60 54.00 38.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 60

61 102326 RAJKUMAR MAHATA 74.60 38.60 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 61

62 101797 SANGITA MAHATO 74.30 47.20 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 62

63 102717 SANGEETA MAHATA 74.20 79.00 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 63

64 103597 PARIMAL MAHATA 74.10 50.80 30.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 64

65 102775 SOMNATH MAHATA 73.60 64.60 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 65

66 103385 SARASWATI PATRA 73.50 69.60 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 66

67 102527 RAHUL MAHATA 73.48 71.60 68.50 NSOU GEN 67

68 101083 URMILA MAHATA 73.40 56.00 34.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 68

69 103435 ATIN DANDAPAT 73.30 53.20 36.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 69
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70 101154 SUTAPA MAHATA 73.30 42.80 29.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 70

71 101859 SHYAMALI MAHATA 73.20 60.20 39.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 71

72 103579 MOUSUMI MAHATA 73.10 50.00 33.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 72

73 103636 CHANDAN MAHATA 73.00 57.20 67.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 73

74 103186 NARESH MAHATA 72.50 61.80 37.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 74

75 101284
SATYAPRAKASH

MAHATA
72.40 80.60 69.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 75

76 103393 DEBANJAN MAHATA 72.40 56.00 51.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 76

77 101130 ARCHANA MAHATA 72.30 56.00 33.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 77

78 101177 MADHABI MAHATA 72.30 55.20 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 78

79 101016 BAPI MAHATA 72.30 47.80 30.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 79

80 102201
CHANDRASEKHAR

MAHATA
72.13 64.60 77.20 NSOU OBCB 80

81 101790 NISHA SING 72.00 66.80 37.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 81

82 103548 PIU MAHATA 72.00 57.00 38.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 82

83 102715 DIBAKAR MAHATA 71.80 54.60 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 83

84 103155 MAUMITA MAHATA 71.40 77.20 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 84

85 103390 MOUMITA SHIT 71.30 62.60 38.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 85

86 101122 HIRALAL MAHATA 71.10 58.20 36.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 86
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87 103542 GAYATRI MAHATA 71.00 57.00 49.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 87

88 103448 AJAY DANDAPAT 71.00 56.80 38.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 88

89 103610 DEBASHREE MAHATA 70.40 77.80 63.00 VIDHYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 89

90 103022 THOMAS MAHATO 70.30 46.00 60.10 GAUHATI UNIVERSITY OBCA 90

91 102148 HAIMABATI MAHATA 70.20 52.00 35.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 91

92 102577 SANGEET MAHATA 70.00 67.20 67.60 WBUT GEN 92

93 102707 SANJIB MAHATA 69.90 63.20 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 93

94 102785 MONALISHA MAHATA 69.70 52.60 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 94

95 103343
SHUBHADEEP

MAHATA
69.10 51.00 60.00 NSOU OBCB 95

96 102945 BISWANATH DAS 68.90 68.40 37.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 96

97 102763 BIPLAB MAHATA 68.90 53.20 36.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 97

98 103165
SURAJ KUMAR

MAHATA
68.70 67.60 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 98

99 102773 ANJU MAHATA 68.70 54.80 30.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 99

100 102634 RUMPA MAHATO 68.70 43.00 34.40 SKBU OBCB 100

101 102956 RAMESWAR MAHATO 68.30 41.00 54.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 101

102 103612 BIBEK MAHATA 68.12 84.60 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 102

103 103272
MADHUMITA

MAHATA
67.70 66.40 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 103
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104 101484 PRAKASH MAHATO 67.40 81.60 48.50 RANCHI UNIVERSITY OBCB 104

105 102969 SIBANI MAHATA 67.10 58.80 37.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 105

106 102857 GOUTAM MAHATA 66.90 52.00 45.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 106

107 102874 MANSARAM MURMU 66.80 49.20 34.70 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 107

108 103481 DHARITRI MAHATA 66.60 54.00 52.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 108

109 103372 BISHAKHA MAHATA 66.60 49.00 31.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 109

110 103029 ASIT MAHATA 66.20 45.00 30.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 110

111 102975 ASIT MAHATA 66.20 45.00 30.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 111

112 101829 PIU MAHATA 65.80 60.20 37.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 112

113 101261 MADHABI MAHATA 65.25 74.00 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 113

114 102390 SAMPA MAHATA 65.21 62.20 39.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 114

115 102382 CHABI RANI MAHATA 65.20 73.00 43.50 VIDYASAAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 115

116 102426 TUSHAR MAHATA 65.20 53.00 41.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 116

117 102625 JHUMA MAHATA 65.12 71.40 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 117

118 101527 TUHINA MAHATA 64.62 59.20 48.70 KANYASHREE UNIVERSITY OBCB 118

119 103126 SHILA DAS 64.60 59.60 38.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 119

120 101509 KHALANA SING 64.37 61.20 47.40 KANYASHREE UNIVERSITY ST 120

121 103560 JALESHWAR MAHATA 64.25 74.80 48.00 VISVA BHARATI OBCB 121

122 100981 SAMIR MAHATA 64.20 60.20 31.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 122

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION  2022-23

SUBJECT : KUDMALI LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

Page 7 of 15

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

123 103005 RAJESWAR MAHATA 64.20 55.80 35.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 123

124 102255 NANDITA MAHATA 63.80 79.60 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 124

125 103632 RENUKA HANSDA 63.60 52.40 29.70 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 125

126 102645 RIMA MAHATA 63.40 48.20 41.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 126

127 101066 SACHIN MAHATA 63.10 58.00 30.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 127

128 101738 BULU MAHATA 63.00 51.00 35.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 128

129 103287 MOUSUMI MAHATO 62.90 46.20 35.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 129

130 102252 BISWAJIT MAHATA 62.60 63.00 50.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 130

131 103132 PURNIMA MAHATA 62.60 44.80 28.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 131

132 103567 ADWAITY SAR 62.50 70.20 61.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 132

133 103535 SAMPA KHANDA 62.30 55.40 34.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 133

134 102094 KINKAR MAHATA 62.10 48.30 39.80 VIDYASAGER UNIVERSITY OBCB 134

135 103450 PRAVAKAR MAHATA 62.00 73.80 76.30 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 135

136 101568 DIPANKAR MAHATA 62.00 70.80 55.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 136

137 102802 ARUNABHA BANERJEE 62.00 67.00 56.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 137

138 101973 INDRANI MAHATA 61.60 61.40 54.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 138

139 103371 ALOK MAHATA 61.60 47.20 31.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 139

140 102387
BHABATARAN

MAHATA
61.10 57.80 41.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 140
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141 103185 MONIKA MAHATA 61.00 47.20 37.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 141

142 103402 RUPA MAHATA 60.80 47.80 33.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 142

143 102199 SOURAV MAHATA 60.00 74.20 61.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 143

144 101315 JAYANTI MAHATA 60.00 62.80 60.00 W.B.U.T.T.EP.A OBCB 144

145 102697
SADHURAM CHAND

MURMU
60.00 56.00 39.40 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN ST 145

146 102986 SUDIP MAHATO 60.00 51.20 34.40 SKBU OBCB 146

147 102556 AJOY MAHATA 59.25 65.60 52.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 147

148 102525
BIJOY KRISHNA

MAHATA
59.00 64.20 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 148

149 102464 SUMITRA MAHATO 59.00 59.60 44.80 SKBU OBCB 149

150 102745 SANJIB MAHATA 59.00 58.40 41.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 150

151 101719 RAJEN MAHATA 58.90 55.60 32.80 Ranchi University OBCB 151

152 103479 DEVDAN MAHATO 58.33 53.00 51.30 VISVA BHARATI OBCB 152

153 102965 SOMA MAHATA 58.25 71.00 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 153

154 102544 RABINDRA MAHATA 58.18 77.40 55.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 154

155 102208 PALLAB MAHATA 58.00 62.40 63.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 155

156 103258 BISWAJIT MALIK 57.94 55.00 51.00 N.S.O.U GEN 156

157 103257 BIPLAB GHOSH 57.61 53.20 43.70 NSOU GEN 157
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158 103336 ANTARA MAHATA 57.50 66.20 49.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 158

159 102093 KUSHAL MAHATA 57.25 75.00 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 159

160 101104 ANANDA MAHATO 57.00 61.60 69.30 RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI OBCB 160

161 103642 UTTAM MAHATA 56.90 59.00 60.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 161

162 103413
KRISHNA PADA

MAHATA
56.52 41.60 62.40 NSOU GEN 162

163 102361 CHANDANA MAHATA 56.50 70.00 57.30 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 163

164 101433 UDAY MAHATA 56.37 63.00 70.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 164

165 101481 TIMIR MAHATO 56.30 66.40 32.80 RANCHI UNIVERSITY OBCB 165

166 101482 SAGAR MAHATA 56.00 70.40 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 166

167 103347
DURJODHAN

MAHATA
55.25 56.80 36.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 167

168 102591 ASIM MAHATA 55.12 78.40 57.50
MAHARSHI DAYANAND

UNIVERSITY , ROHTAK
OBCB 168

169 101668 TULANA MAHATA 55.00 70.80 66.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 169

170 102467
GORACHAND

HANSDA
54.80 71.00 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 170 50 OH

171 101338 BISWAJIT MAHATA 54.20 66.40 62.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 171

172 101823
KHUKU RANI

MAHATA
54.00 63.60 45.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 172
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173 101536 APARNA MAHATA 54.00 59.60 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 173

174 101543 JHARNA MAHATA 53.80 59.60 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 174

175 103176 CHINMOY MAHATA 53.60 70.40 60.00 NSOU OBCB 175

176 103187 PRATIM MAITRA 53.20 50.00 36.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 176

177 102673 UTTARA MAHATA 53.10 64.80 61.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 177

178 103318 KALYAN MAHATA 52.80 55.40 53.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSIRY OBCB 178

179 102592 CHANDRIMA DAS 52.50 84.60 75.40 University of Calcutta SC 179

180 103311 SAROJ MAHATA 52.30 67.40 65.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 180

181 101680 RAJEN MAHATO 52.20 11.00 4.57 RANCHI UNIVERSITY OBCB 181

182 101322 BIPUL MANDAL 51.80 59.20 60.00
NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN

UNIVERSITY
SC 182

183 101142 SOURAV MAHATA 51.70 61.60 33.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 183

184 102847
HIMADRAI  SEKHAR

MAHATA
51.30 40.60 48.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 184

185 103169 ANUPAMA MAHATA 51.00 64.20 43.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 185

186 102076 BISWAJIT NAYEK 50.90 49.00 72.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 186

187 102792 SHIKHA MAHATA 50.80 53.00 36.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 187

188 100972 MANATOSH MAHATA 50.20 70.80 60.00 WBUTTEPA OBCB 188

189 103021 CHANDANA MAHATA 50.10 78.20 67.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 189
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190 103607 SONALI MAHATA 50.00 73.00 63.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 190

191 103466 SUSHANTA TUDU 50.00 71.60 60.00 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN ST 191

192 102548 TAPASI MAHATA 50.00 68.20 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 192

193 103569 KIRANMOY MAHATA 49.70 57.60 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 193

194 102141 ANAMIKA MAHATA 49.40 63.40 62.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 194

195 101303 KALYAN MAHATA 49.10 40.80 42.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 195

196 102993 BISWAJIT MAHATA 48.90 49.00 32.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 196

197 102730 KOUSHIK MAHATA 48.70 62.00 58.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 197

198 101697 DHANANJOY SING 48.50 59.20 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 198

199 101179 UTTAM MAHATA 48.50 56.00 32.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 199

200 101133 ABANI MAHATA 47.90 47.20 46.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 200

201 101302
MANORANJAN

MAHATO
47.80 50.00 47.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 201

202 103240 JAYANTA MAHATA 47.80 46.40 28.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 202

203 102405 GOPAL DAS ADHIKARI 47.50 71.60 54.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 203

204 102194 PAPIYA MAHATA 47.10 66.60 60.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 204

205 103412 SHILA MAHATA 46.10 66.80 68.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 205

206 102687 SUBRATA MAHATA 46.10 45.00 70.20
RABINDRABHARATI

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 206
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207 101643 MOUMITA MAHATA 46.00 60.00 48.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 207

208 103599
TUSHAR KANTI

MAHATA
45.80 57.80 48.40 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 208

209 103500
CHITTARANJAN

MAHATA
45.60 37.00 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 209

210 101331
KRISHNENDU

SINGHADEB
45.50 54.40 66.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 210

211 103434 SIMA MAHATA 45.20 73.60 42.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 211

212 103013
MANOJ KUMAR

MAHATA
45.10 47.30 71.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 212

213 103464
PRIYA RANJAN

MAHATA
43.70 69.00 64.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 213

214 102495 PINTU MAHATA 43.20 49.00 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 214

215 102798 RUMA MAHATA 42.50 44.10 48.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 215

216 101574 JAYASHREE MAHATA 42.20 58.60 37.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 216

217 101090 ARCHANA MAHATA 41.90 44.20 49.30 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 217

218 102462
BHUPENDRA NATH

MAHATA
41.70 39.20 54.30 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 218

219 102984 MANDIRA MAHATA 40.70 60.00 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 219

220 100987 ANIMESH MAHATA 40.70 45.40 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 220

221 101076 GITA RANI MAHATO 40.60 61.80 61.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 221
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222 103562 PAMPA MAHATA 40.60 48.40 53.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 222

223 101166 SOURAV MONDAL 40.50 59.40 61.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 223

224 103433 SUMAN MAHATA 40.20 51.20 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 224

225 101724 MALLIKA MAHATA 40.10 72.80 58.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 225

226 102799 RABIN MAHATA 40.10 41.00 52.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 226

227 101833 AMBIKA MAHATO 40.00 59.60 44.30 SKBU OBCB 227

228 103317 NIKHIL MAHATA 40.00 57.80 52.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 228

229 100977 BISWAJIT MAHATA 40.00 48.00 48.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 229

230 101587 AMIT MAHATA 39.00 50.00 53.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 230

231 102805 MITALI MAHATA 38.60 58.20 41.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 231

232 101498 BABLU DEBSINGHA 38.60 42.00 52.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 232

233 103469 SHUBHADIP MAHATA 38.50 59.60 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 233

234 103628 GOUTAM MAHATA 38.30 38.90 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 234

235 102853 RITA MAHATA 37.60 45.20 48.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 235

236 103030 PURNENDU MAHATA 36.50 34.80 53.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 236

237 101510
KRISHNA PRASAD

MAHATA
36.20 64.40 62.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 237

238 103455 SUSAMA MAHATA 35.90 40.20 31.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 238

239 102803 SONALI MAHATA 35.70 58.60 38.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 239
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240 102539 ANJANA MAHATA 34.60 37.80 30.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 240

241 103233 ARPITA MAHATA 33.30 47.60 55.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 241
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1 103624 RALI HANSDA 77.50 80.40 78.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 1 60
Hearing

Impaired

2 102467
GORACHAND

HANSDA
54.80 71.00 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 2 50 OH
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1 103022 THOMAS MAHATO 70.30 46.00 60.10 GAUHATI UNIVERSITY OBCA 1

2 102956 RAMESWAR MAHATO 68.30 41.00 54.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 2
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1 102931 SAPTAMI MAHATA 91.50 66.20 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 103528 SUSAMA MAHATA 90.70 72.20 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 2

3 103596 DEBABRATA MAHATA 90.10 47.40 42.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 103091 PUJA MAHATA 90.00 49.00 37.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 4

5 102934 CHANCHALA MAHATA 89.70 72.00 45.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 5

6 102933 BINAPANI MAHATA 89.70 66.80 52.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 6

7 103302 SUJATA MAHATA 89.60 53.00 34.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 103444 PURABI MAHATA 88.30 70.20 47.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 102870 GOBINDA MAHATA 86.00 70.00 67.30 NSOU OBCB 9

10 102827 SUNITA MAHATA 83.81 60.60 47.50 NSOU OBCB 10

11 103421 MUNMUN MAHATA 83.80 65.40 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 11

12 103138 KOUSHIK MAHATA 83.70 66.20 47.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 12

13 102621 SUKANTA MAHATA 83.50 59.60 57.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 13

14 102944 SABITA MAHATA 83.20 83.00 67.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 14

15 102663 BIKODAR MAHATO 83.00 79.40 59.50 SKBU OBCB 15

16 102203 BINA MAHATA 80.60 74.20 67.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 102928 BIPASA MAHATA 80.30 71.80 50.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 17

18 101381
SUMANTA KUMAR

MAHATA
80.00 78.40 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 18
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19 103177 MRINMAY MAHATA 79.90 80.40 58.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 19

20 101669 SENTU MAHATA 79.90 76.60 65.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 20

21 103057 PARSURAM MAHATO 79.60 75.00 57.70 SKBU OBCB 21

22 102118 KEYA RANI MAHATA 79.60 73.60 43.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 22

23 101273 BARNALI MAHATA 79.50 44.40 39.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 23

24 102032 AJOY MAHATA 79.30 57.60 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 24

25 101673 DIPIKA MAHATA 78.70 51.20 34.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 25

26 102926 HARIPRIYA MAHATA 78.60 75.60 55.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 26

27 103420 DIPIKA MAHATA 78.20 61.60 42.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 27

28 101148
CHHANDA RANI

MAHATA
78.20 42.60 33.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 28

29 103167 RANJANA MAHATA 78.00 44.20 28.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 29

30 101553 BHABANI MAHATA 77.90 53.80 31.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 30

31 103604 SOMBARI GHOSH 77.50 58.20 49.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 31

32 103480 KALYANI MAHATA 77.50 50.60 43.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 32

33 101559 AMBIKA MAHATA 77.50 48.60 30.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 33

34 103141
AGNISWAR

DEBSINGHA
77.00 69.50 11.70 MAKUT OBCB 34

35 102325
MANIKANCHAN

MAHATA
77.00 64.20 66.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 35
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36 102921 PRABHATI MAHATA 76.90 78.40 68.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 36

37 103396 DEBASISH MAHATA 76.60 54.60 39.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 37

38 103212
RADHAKRISHNA

MAHATA
76.58 78.80 73.10

NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 38

39 101836 SABITRI MAHATA 76.50 70.40 39.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 39

40 103456 LAKSHMI MAHATA 76.40 70.60 45.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 40

41 102774 MAHIM MAHATA 76.40 52.80 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 41

42 102322 JHUMPA MAHATA 76.40 49.40 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 42

43 100990 SUCHITRA MAHATA 76.20 64.40 47.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 43

44 103514 PRASANTA MAHATA 76.10 49.00 33.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 44

45 103416 ANURADHA MAHATA 75.50 48.20 32.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 45

46 103530
KALICHARAN

MAHATA
75.20 50.00 43.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 46

47 101183 SHRABANI MAHATA 75.10 71.60 64.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 47

48 101215 REBA RANI MAHATO 74.80 55.00 39.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 48

49 102948 PRITILATA MAHATA 74.60 54.00 38.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 49

50 102326 RAJKUMAR MAHATA 74.60 38.60 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 50

51 101797 SANGITA MAHATO 74.30 47.20 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 51

52 102717 SANGEETA MAHATA 74.20 79.00 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 52
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53 103597 PARIMAL MAHATA 74.10 50.80 30.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 53

54 102775 SOMNATH MAHATA 73.60 64.60 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 54

55 101083 URMILA MAHATA 73.40 56.00 34.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 55

56 101154 SUTAPA MAHATA 73.30 42.80 29.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 56

57 101859 SHYAMALI MAHATA 73.20 60.20 39.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 57

58 103636 CHANDAN MAHATA 73.00 57.20 67.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 58

59 103186 NARESH MAHATA 72.50 61.80 37.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 59

60 101284
SATYAPRAKASH

MAHATA
72.40 80.60 69.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 60

61 103393 DEBANJAN MAHATA 72.40 56.00 51.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 61

62 101130 ARCHANA MAHATA 72.30 56.00 33.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 62

63 101177 MADHABI MAHATA 72.30 55.20 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 63

64 101016 BAPI MAHATA 72.30 47.80 30.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 64

65 102201
CHANDRASEKHAR

MAHATA
72.13 64.60 77.20 NSOU OBCB 65

66 103548 PIU MAHATA 72.00 57.00 38.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 66

67 102715 DIBAKAR MAHATA 71.80 54.60 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 67

68 103155 MAUMITA MAHATA 71.40 77.20 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 68

69 101122 HIRALAL MAHATA 71.10 58.20 36.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 69
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70 103542 GAYATRI MAHATA 71.00 57.00 49.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 70

71 103610 DEBASHREE MAHATA 70.40 77.80 63.00 VIDHYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 71

72 102148 HAIMABATI MAHATA 70.20 52.00 35.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 72

73 102785 MONALISHA MAHATA 69.70 52.60 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 73

74 103343
SHUBHADEEP

MAHATA
69.10 51.00 60.00 NSOU OBCB 74

75 102763 BIPLAB MAHATA 68.90 53.20 36.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 75

76 103165
SURAJ KUMAR

MAHATA
68.70 67.60 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 76

77 102773 ANJU MAHATA 68.70 54.80 30.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 77

78 102634 RUMPA MAHATO 68.70 43.00 34.40 SKBU OBCB 78

79 103612 BIBEK MAHATA 68.12 84.60 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 79

80 103272
MADHUMITA

MAHATA
67.70 66.40 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 80

81 101484 PRAKASH MAHATO 67.40 81.60 48.50 RANCHI UNIVERSITY OBCB 81

82 102969 SIBANI MAHATA 67.10 58.80 37.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 82

83 102857 GOUTAM MAHATA 66.90 52.00 45.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 83

84 103481 DHARITRI MAHATA 66.60 54.00 52.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 84

85 103372 BISHAKHA MAHATA 66.60 49.00 31.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 85

86 103029 ASIT MAHATA 66.20 45.00 30.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 86
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87 102975 ASIT MAHATA 66.20 45.00 30.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 87

88 101829 PIU MAHATA 65.80 60.20 37.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 88

89 101261 MADHABI MAHATA 65.25 74.00 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 89

90 102390 SAMPA MAHATA 65.21 62.20 39.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 90

91 102382 CHABI RANI MAHATA 65.20 73.00 43.50 VIDYASAAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 91

92 102426 TUSHAR MAHATA 65.20 53.00 41.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 92

93 102625 JHUMA MAHATA 65.12 71.40 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 93

94 101527 TUHINA MAHATA 64.62 59.20 48.70 KANYASHREE UNIVERSITY OBCB 94

95 103560 JALESHWAR MAHATA 64.25 74.80 48.00 VISVA BHARATI OBCB 95

96 100981 SAMIR MAHATA 64.20 60.20 31.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 96

97 103005 RAJESWAR MAHATA 64.20 55.80 35.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 97

98 102255 NANDITA MAHATA 63.80 79.60 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 98

99 101738 BULU MAHATA 63.00 51.00 35.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 99

100 102252 BISWAJIT MAHATA 62.60 63.00 50.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 100

101 103567 ADWAITY SAR 62.50 70.20 61.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 101

102 102094 KINKAR MAHATA 62.10 48.30 39.80 VIDYASAGER UNIVERSITY OBCB 102

103 101568 DIPANKAR MAHATA 62.00 70.80 55.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 103

104 101973 INDRANI MAHATA 61.60 61.40 54.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 104

105 103371 ALOK MAHATA 61.60 47.20 31.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 105
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106 102387
BHABATARAN

MAHATA
61.10 57.80 41.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 106

107 103185 MONIKA MAHATA 61.00 47.20 37.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 107

108 102199 SOURAV MAHATA 60.00 74.20 61.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 108

109 101315 JAYANTI MAHATA 60.00 62.80 60.00 W.B.U.T.T.EP.A OBCB 109

110 102986 SUDIP MAHATO 60.00 51.20 34.40 SKBU OBCB 110

111 102556 AJOY MAHATA 59.25 65.60 52.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 111

112 102525
BIJOY KRISHNA

MAHATA
59.00 64.20 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 112

113 102464 SUMITRA MAHATO 59.00 59.60 44.80 SKBU OBCB 113

114 102745 SANJIB MAHATA 59.00 58.40 41.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 114

115 101719 RAJEN MAHATA 58.90 55.60 32.80 Ranchi University OBCB 115

116 103479 DEVDAN MAHATO 58.33 53.00 51.30 VISVA BHARATI OBCB 116

117 102965 SOMA MAHATA 58.25 71.00 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 117

118 102544 RABINDRA MAHATA 58.18 77.40 55.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 118

119 102208 PALLAB MAHATA 58.00 62.40 63.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 119

120 103336 ANTARA MAHATA 57.50 66.20 49.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 120

121 102093 KUSHAL MAHATA 57.25 75.00 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 121

122 101104 ANANDA MAHATO 57.00 61.60 69.30 RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI OBCB 122
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123 103642 UTTAM MAHATA 56.90 59.00 60.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 123

124 101481 TIMIR MAHATO 56.30 66.40 32.80 RANCHI UNIVERSITY OBCB 124

125 101482 SAGAR MAHATA 56.00 70.40 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 125

126 103347
DURJODHAN

MAHATA
55.25 56.80 36.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 126

127 102591 ASIM MAHATA 55.12 78.40 57.50
MAHARSHI DAYANAND

UNIVERSITY , ROHTAK
OBCB 127

128 101668 TULANA MAHATA 55.00 70.80 66.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 128

129 101823
KHUKU RANI

MAHATA
54.00 63.60 45.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 129

130 101536 APARNA MAHATA 54.00 59.60 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 130

131 101543 JHARNA MAHATA 53.80 59.60 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 131

132 103176 CHINMOY MAHATA 53.60 70.40 60.00 NSOU OBCB 132

133 102673 UTTARA MAHATA 53.10 64.80 61.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 133

134 103318 KALYAN MAHATA 52.80 55.40 53.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSIRY OBCB 134

135 103311 SAROJ MAHATA 52.30 67.40 65.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 135

136 101680 RAJEN MAHATO 52.20 11.00 4.57 RANCHI UNIVERSITY OBCB 136

137 101142 SOURAV MAHATA 51.70 61.60 33.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 137

138 102847
HIMADRAI  SEKHAR

MAHATA
51.30 40.60 48.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 138
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139 103169 ANUPAMA MAHATA 51.00 64.20 43.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 139

140 102792 SHIKHA MAHATA 50.80 53.00 36.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 140

141 100972 MANATOSH MAHATA 50.20 70.80 60.00 WBUTTEPA OBCB 141

142 103021 CHANDANA MAHATA 50.10 78.20 67.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 142

143 103607 SONALI MAHATA 50.00 73.00 63.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 143

144 102548 TAPASI MAHATA 50.00 68.20 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 144

145 103569 KIRANMOY MAHATA 49.70 57.60 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 145

146 102141 ANAMIKA MAHATA 49.40 63.40 62.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 146

147 101303 KALYAN MAHATA 49.10 40.80 42.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 147

148 102993 BISWAJIT MAHATA 48.90 49.00 32.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 148

149 102730 KOUSHIK MAHATA 48.70 62.00 58.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 149

150 101179 UTTAM MAHATA 48.50 56.00 32.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 150

151 101133 ABANI MAHATA 47.90 47.20 46.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 151

152 101302
MANORANJAN

MAHATO
47.80 50.00 47.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 152

153 103240 JAYANTA MAHATA 47.80 46.40 28.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 153

154 102405 GOPAL DAS ADHIKARI 47.50 71.60 54.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 154

155 102194 PAPIYA MAHATA 47.10 66.60 60.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 155

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION  2022-23

SUBJECT : KUDMALI LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

CATEGORY : OBCB

Page 9 of 11

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

156 102687 SUBRATA MAHATA 46.10 45.00 70.20
RABINDRABHARATI

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 156

157 101643 MOUMITA MAHATA 46.00 60.00 48.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 157

158 101331
KRISHNENDU

SINGHADEB
45.50 54.40 66.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 158

159 103434 SIMA MAHATA 45.20 73.60 42.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 159

160 103013
MANOJ KUMAR

MAHATA
45.10 47.30 71.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 160

161 103464
PRIYA RANJAN

MAHATA
43.70 69.00 64.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 161

162 102495 PINTU MAHATA 43.20 49.00 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 162

163 101574 JAYASHREE MAHATA 42.20 58.60 37.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 163

164 102462
BHUPENDRA NATH

MAHATA
41.70 39.20 54.30 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 164

165 102984 MANDIRA MAHATA 40.70 60.00 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 165

166 100987 ANIMESH MAHATA 40.70 45.40 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 166

167 101076 GITA RANI MAHATO 40.60 61.80 61.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 167

168 103562 PAMPA MAHATA 40.60 48.40 53.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 168

169 101724 MALLIKA MAHATA 40.10 72.80 58.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 169

170 102799 RABIN MAHATA 40.10 41.00 52.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 170
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171 101833 AMBIKA MAHATO 40.00 59.60 44.30 SKBU OBCB 171

172 103317 NIKHIL MAHATA 40.00 57.80 52.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 172

173 100977 BISWAJIT MAHATA 40.00 48.00 48.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 173

174 102805 MITALI MAHATA 38.60 58.20 41.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 174

175 101498 BABLU DEBSINGHA 38.60 42.00 52.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 175

176 103469 SHUBHADIP MAHATA 38.50 59.60 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 176

177 102853 RITA MAHATA 37.60 45.20 48.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 177

178 103030 PURNENDU MAHATA 36.50 34.80 53.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 178

179 101510
KRISHNA PRASAD

MAHATA
36.20 64.40 62.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 179

180 103455 SUSAMA MAHATA 35.90 40.20 31.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 180

181 102803 SONALI MAHATA 35.70 58.60 38.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 181

182 102539 ANJANA MAHATA 34.60 37.80 30.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 182

183 103233 ARPITA MAHATA 33.30 47.60 55.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 183
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1 103170 SUMIT SINGHA 87.70 55.20 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 1

2 103385 SARASWATI PATRA 73.50 69.60 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 2

3 103390 MOUMITA SHIT 71.30 62.60 38.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 3

4 102592 CHANDRIMA DAS 52.50 84.60 75.40 University of Calcutta SC 4

5 101322 BIPUL MANDAL 51.80 59.20 60.00
NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN

UNIVERSITY
SC 5

6 102076 BISWAJIT NAYEK 50.90 49.00 72.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 6

7 101166 SOURAV MONDAL 40.50 59.40 61.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 7
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1 100973 DULA CHAPAYAR 83.00 66.60 52.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 1

2 101312 LAXMAN KISKU 79.30 51.60 34.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 2

3 101190 SRIJAN HANSDA 77.40 43.60 38.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 3

4 102874 MANSARAM MURMU 66.80 49.20 34.70 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 4

5 101509 KHALANA SING 64.37 61.20 47.40 KANYASHREE UNIVERSITY ST 5

6 103632 RENUKA HANSDA 63.60 52.40 29.70 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 6

7 102697
SADHURAM CHAND

MURMU
60.00 56.00 39.40 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN ST 7

8 103466 SUSHANTA TUDU 50.00 71.60 60.00 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN ST 8

9 101697 DHANANJOY SING 48.50 59.20 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 9
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